




NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

DEGREE& MODE 

BRANCH 

DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS 

FROORES OUCH KEOCE 

SLNO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

7 

SEM 

COURSE 
CODE 

CGPA 

BS5161 

5 HS5151 

CY5151 

6 MA5158 

Oate 

GE5153 

GE5161 

|GPA 0.48 

PH5151 

2 

HEMASRI S 

B.Tech FULL TIME 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE FOR BI0-TECHNOLOGY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

BASIC SCIENCES LABORATORY 

ENGINEERING CHEMISTRY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

TECHNICAL ENGLISH 

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING 

CHENNAI - 600 025 

GRADE SHEET 

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PYTHON PROGRAMMING LABORATORY 

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS -I 

ENGINEERING PHYSICS 

4 

:10-May-2022 
Med um of instretion :English 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CREDITS EARNED: 21 

5 

COURSE NAME 

UND 
*** End of Statement *** 

CGPA: 

uENNA 

6.48 

REGISTER 

PRCORESSTROUGHKNOEDGE 

for 

NUMBER 

SEMESTER 

MONTH & YEAR 

OF EXAMINATION 

REGULATION 

Folio No. : 423041107 

2020304007 

1 

NOV 2020 

2019 

CREDITS 

2 

3 

3 

2 

4 

4 

3 

GRADE 

A+ 

B+ 

A+ 

B+ 

A 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

DEGREE & MODE 
BRANCH 

DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

SEM 

GPA 

CGPA 

COURSE 
CODE 

EE5251 

FT5201 

FT5202 

FT5211 

FT5212 

GE5151 

HS5251 

MA5252 

B.Tech FULL TIME 

HEMASRI S 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

0.48 0.71 

6.48 9.13 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE FOR BI0-TECHNOLOGY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

BASICS OF ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING 

CHENNAI -600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

BIOCHEMISTRY AND NUTRITION 

BIOCHEMISTRY AND NUTRITION LABORATORY 

ENGINEERING GRAPHICS 

FOOD MICROBIOLOGY LABORATORY 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CREDITS EARNED : 

PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION 

Date :10-May-2022 
Medum of Instructon :English 

ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS - |I| 

COURSE NAME 

5 

45 

*** End of Statement ** 

VER 

7 

CONTRO 
CHENNAS O00 02s. 

CGPA : 9.13 

REGISTER 

for 

NUMBER 

PRCORESSGHKNOWLEDGE 

SEMESTER 

Folio No. : 433042107 

MONTH& YEAR 
OF EXAMINATION 

REGULATION 

2020304007 

2 

APR 2021 

2019 

CREDITS 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 

3 

GRADE 

A+ ¿ 

o 
o 
o 
o 
o 

o 
A+ / 

CONTROLLER OF EXANMINATIONS 



NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

DEGREE & MODE 
BRANCN 

DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS 

&L NO 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

SEM 

cOURSE 
CoOE 

Date 

FT5301 

FT5302 

FTS303 

FT5304 

FT5311 

HU5177 

MA5355 

2 

HEMASRI S 

BTech FULL TIME 
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE FOR BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD CHEMISTRY 

FOOD PROCESS CALCULATIONS 

(Cholce Based Credit System) 

PRINCIPLES OF THERMODYNAMICS 

GPA 8.48 9.71 9.62 

CHENNAI - 600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

FLUID MECHANICS IN FOOD PROCESSES 

FOOD CHEMISTRY LABORATORY 

TOTAL NUMBER OF CREDITS EARNED : 

APPLICATIONS OF PSYCHOLOGY IN EVERYDAY LIFE 

:21-Sep-2022 
Medium of Instruction :English 

5 

COURSE NAME 

TRANSFORM TECHNIQUES AND PARTIAL DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS 

66 

6 

t* End of Statement *** 

7 

0NRO 

CHENNA! 
S00 025. 

REGISTER 

PROaRESSTHROUGH KNOWLEDGE 

CGPA: 9.29 

NUMBER 

for 

SEMESTER 

MONTH & YEAR 

OF EXAMINATION 

Folio No. : 443043106 

REGULATION 

2020304007 

NOV 2021 

2019 

CRLDITS 

3 

3 

2 

3 

GRADE 

ooo o 

A+ 

A+ 

A+ 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

CGPA 8.48 9.13 9.29 



NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

DEGREE& MODE 
BRANCH 

DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS 

SLNO 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

COURSE 
CODE 

AD5092* 

FT5401 

FT5402 

FT5403 

FT5411 

GE5251 

HU5271 

IB5451 

MA5354 

HEMASRI S 

Code "AX 

B.Tech FULL TIME 
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE FOR BI0-TECHNOLOGY 

VALUE EDUCATION 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

CHENNAI -600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

FOOD ANALYSIs 

(Cholce Based Credit System) 

HEAT AND MASS TRANSFER IN FOOD PROCESSES 

UNIT OPERATIONS IN FOOD INDUSTRIES 

FOOD ANALYSIS LABORATORY 

:25-May-2023 
Date 

Medium of Instruction :English 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

GENDER CULTURE AND DEVELOPMENT 

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING LABORATORY 

PROBABILITY AND STATISTICS 

COURSE NAME 

HRGRE 

"or Code "AD " indicates, "Audit Course". 

HENNAN 

VERS 

Grade Point Average :9.17 

Cumulative Grade Point Average :9.26 

There is no evaluation and hence grade is not awarded for this course, 
for 

DUPLICATE 

REGISTER 
NUMBER 

SEMESTER 

GHKNOWLEDGE 

MONTH& YEAR 

OF EXAMINATION 

REGULATION 

Folio No. : 453044106 

2020304007 

APR 2022 

2019 

CREDITS 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

GRADE 

A+ 

A 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



NAM O THE 
CANIOATE 

DEOREEA NODE 
SRANC 

DEPARTENT 

CAMPUs 

ENOURSE 

2 

6 

7 

FT6009 

FT5015 

FT5501 

FT6502 

FT5503 

FT5511 

FT5512 

GE5451 

SB5008 * 

HEMASRI S 

B.Tech FULL TIME 
FOOD TECHNOL0GY 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

CENTRE FOR BIO-TECHNOLOGY 

CHENNAI -600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

BAKING AND CONFECTIONERY TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT 

FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING 

GOURSE NAME 

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE PROCESSING AND PRESERVATION 

LIVESTOCK AND MARINE TECHNOLOGY 

LIVESTOCK AND MARINE TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY 

TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT 

:29-Sep-2023 
English 

INTRODUCTION TO MACHINE LEARNING ( NAAN MUDHALVAN) 

Subject(s) not considered for CGPA 

FRUIT AND VEGETABLE PROCESSING & PRESERVATION LABORATORY 

TRO 

fCHENNA 600 026. 

* 
*S 

Grade Point Average :9.18 

Cumulative Grade Point Average : 9.24 

REGISTER 

SEMESYER 

Folio N.: 463045107 

MONTH & YEAR 
OF EXAMINATION 

REGULATION 

2020304007 

NOV 2022 

2019 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CONROLLER OF EXAMISATIONS 



2 

7 

ANDiOATE 

AANCH 

ASS692 

FT5017 

FTS001 

FTS602 

FI5603 

FTS611 

FTS612 

SB5035 

HEMA^NA 

a.Tech FULL TIME 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 
CHENNAÍ 608 626 
GRADE SHEET 

(Choice ÜRsèd Eredii ysiesj 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

CENTRE FOR BIO-TRCHNOL0GY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEOE OF YECHNOLOGY 

LIFESTYLE MODIFICATIONB AND HEALTH IN UNISON 

FOOD INGREDIENTS AND ADDITIVE# 
FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD REFRIGERATION 8Y8TEMS 

tousENAMI 

CEREAL8, PULSE8 AND OIL SEED TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD PACKAGING TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY 

CEREAL, PULSES AND OIL 8EED TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY 

PLANT SIMULATION ( NAAN MUDHALVAN ) 

030c2023 

*Subjects) not considered for cGPA 

CHENNA 60e 026. 

Grade Point Average :9.88 
Cumulattve Grado Ppint Average : 9.31 

. 



CANODATE 

7 

FT5093 

FTSO95 

FTS006 

FTS701 

FTS702 

FTS711 

FT5712 

FTS713 

HSS791 

10 SBS058 

HEMASRIS 

Date 

Tech FULL TME 
FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

CENTRE FOR BI0-TECHNOLOGY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

FOOD FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY 

UNIVERSITY CHENNAI -600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

(Choice Based Credit System 

POST-HARVEST TECHNOLOGY 

TECHNOLOGY OF PLANTATION CROPS AND SPACES 

FOOD SAFETY, QUALITY AND REGULATION 
DAIRY PROCESS TECHNOLOGY 

DAIRY PROCESS TECHNOLOGY LABORATORY 

INTERNSHIP/ TRAINING (MINIMUM 4 WEEKS) 

PROJECTI 

BASIC COMMUNICATION IN ENGLISH 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

Subject(s) not considered for GPAICGPA, 

07-Jun-2024 

etum p toskruction English 

CHENNA 00 

Grade Point Average :9.68 
Cumulative Grade Point Average :9.37 

REGISTEN 

SEMESTER 

Fotio No. ;48304101 

OMTH& YEAR 
OF EXAMiLATYON 

REGULATIO% 

2020304007 

NOV 2023 

2019 

3 

2 

3 

3 

A 

A 

At 

CONTROLLER W EXAMINATIOK 



NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

DEGREE& MODE 
BRANCH 

DEPARTMENT 

CAMPUS 

SL NO 

1 

2 

3 

GOURSE 

Date 

CODE 

FT5811 

SB5035 

SB5058* 

HEMASRI S 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 

B.Tech FULL TIME 

FOOD TECHNOLoGY 

PROJECT II 

CENTRE FOR BI0-TECHNOLOGY 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY 

PLANT SIMULATION 

CHENNAI -600 025 
GRADE SHEET 

DIGITAL MARKETING 

:25-Jun-2024 

Medium of Instruction :English 

(Choice Based Credit System) 

COURSE NAME 

ONTRO 

fCHENNA 
600 026. 

Grade Point Average :10 
Cumulative Grade Point Average:9.41 

* For GPA/ CGPA Calculation, the Credit for this 
course is considered as One as per the Regulations 

for 

REGISTER 

NUMBER 

SEMESTER 

Folio No. : 
493048105 

MONTH& YEAR 

OF EXAMINATION 

REGULATION 

2020304007 

8 

APR 2024 

2019 

CREDITS 

8 

2 

2 

GRADE 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



io 

This is to certify that the undermentioned candidate has qualifed for the award of 

Degree through the University Department (Autonomous) of 

Name 

ALAGAPPA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY, CHENNAI, 

Campus Anna University Chennai as detailed below: 

Register No. 

Degree 

ANNA UNIVERSITY 
CHENNAI - 600 025 

Branch/ 
Specialization 

PROVISIONAL CERTIFICATE 

Month & Year of 
Passing 

Classification 

Chennai600 025 
Date 06 -JUL- 24 

HEMASRI S 

;2020304007 

B.Tech. 

FOOD TECHNOLOGY 

APRIL 2024 

Folio No. 2400712 

FIRST CLASS WITH DISTINCTION 

ler of Examina 

Chennai 
600 025 

na Un Univers 

Controller of Examinatiqng 


